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Leigh K. Jordan

Executive Vp - Revenue Requirements

APPLE VALLEY RANCHOS WATER COMPANY
9750 WASHBURN ROAD/PO BOX 7002
DOWNEY CA 90241

(562) 923-0711 X1204

leigh@parkwater.com

For: Apple Valley Ranchos Water Company

Edward N. Jackson

Dir - Revenue Requirements

PARK WATER COMPANY

9750 WASHBURN ROAD / PO BOX 7002
DOWNEY CA 90241-7002

(562) 923-0711 X1212
ed.jackson@parkwater.com

For: Park Water Company

LR STATE EMPLOYEE EE R

Linda Rochester

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5023

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3372

Irr@cpuc.ca.gov

EE INFORMATION ONLY LR

George Butts

UTILITY RATE INSTITUTE
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(760) 221-5030
george.b21@verizon.net

05-31-12
04:32 PM
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Martin A. Mattes

Attorney

NOSSAMAN, LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 34TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4799

(415) 398-7273

mmattes@nossaman.com

For: San Gabriel Valley Water Company

E STATE EMPLOYEE EE R

Linda Rochester

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5023

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3372

Irr@cpuc.ca.gov

LR INFORMATION ONLY EE T T

Daniel A. Dell'Osa

Dir - Rates & Revenue

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPAANY
11142 GARVEY AVENUE

EL MONTE CA 91733-2425

(626) 448-6183

dadellosa@sgvwater.com

David M. Batt

Vp & Treasurer

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
11142 GARVEY AVENUE

EL MONTE CA 91733-2425

(626) 448-6183

dmbatt@sgvwater.com

Timothy J. Ryan

Vp & General Counsel

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
11142 GARVEY AVE., PO BOX 6010

EL MONTE CA 91734-2010

(626) 448-6183

TJRyan@sgvwater.com
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Robert L. Kelly

Vp - Regulatory Affairs

SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS
1325 N. GRAND AVENUE, STE. 100
COVINA CA 91724-4044

(626) 543-2590

BKelly@swwc.com

For: Suburban Water Systems

E STATE EMPLOYEE EE R

Linda Rochester

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5023

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3372

Irr@cpuc.ca.gov

LR INFORMATION ONLY EE T T

Lori Anne Dolqueist, Esq

Attorney At Law

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP
ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7400

ldolqueist@manatt.com
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Timothy S. Guster

Gen. Counsel - Legal / Reg Affairs
GREAT OAKS WATER COMPANY
PO BOX 23490

SAN JOSE CA 95153

(408) 227-9540 X 17
tguster@GreatOaksWater.com

For: Great Oaks Water Company

E STATE EMPLOYEE EE R

Linda Rochester

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5023

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3372

Irr@cpuc.ca.gov

LR INFORMATION ONLY EE T T

John W. S. Roeder

Chief Executive Officer

GREAT OAKS WATER COMPANY
PO BOX 23490

SAN JOSE CA 95153

(408) 227-9540
JRoeder@GreatOaksWater.com



